
1 1

Type

1991

CE 160MAROC
ME160
ME180
SE160
SE180 MAROC

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

MIDLINERMIDLINERMIDLINERMIDLINER 164100058System No.:

RENAULT

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

4.
99087990879908799087
5000544353
0035665142

2.
64804648046480464804
5000750531
5000750497
5010570047

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

91080910809108091080
5010332845

64162641626416264162
5010163527

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

64340643406434064340
5010213815
5001867397
5010039826

1.
99096990969909699096
5003083065
5010317400
5801117294

3.
64806648066480664806
5430349930
5010039685
5010380575


